
Poz
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StC

189
121
319
193
601
531
34

152
533
39
41

528
156
515
954
525
112
600
146
78
92

527
80

159
122
195
212
333
179
293
119
192
915
176
630
137
130

Jezdec

ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
JOSEF GONDA
JIŘÍ KOČÍ
MICHAL ŠÍBA
DAWID FRELICH
DARIUSZ SOBCZAK
RENÉ  HRUŠKA
PAVEL STODOLOVSKÝ
LUKASZ SZADOWSKI
JIŘÍ LÍNEK
SEBASTIAN NIPPER
TOMASZ WAWRO
PETR KARPÍŠEK
MARCIN PLUCIENNICZAK
LUKÁŠ KORBA
LUKASZ HYNEK
JAN TILLINGER
KAROL FRINDT
IVANA STUPKOVÁ
JOSEF SCHUMA
ZDENĚK LUKEŠ
DARIUSZ FERDA
STANISLAV LINHART
MARTIN VYHNALEK
MARTIN MOTTL
ROMAN DAVID
LUMÍR HOLEČEK
JIŘÍ EXLER
RADIM PRINC
STANISLAV BUZRLA
JAKUB HEREJK
TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
DALIBOR HRBÁČ
ŠÁRKA NĚMEČKOVÁ
SLAWOMIR MYDLO
MILAN HEREJK
JAKUB HAVLÍK

RoKlub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP

Soutěšící

HONDA CBR 1000 RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 1299S
HONDA CBR 929RR
DUCATI 1198 S
YAMAHA R1
HONDA FIREBLADE 1000
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
DUCATI 999 S
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 650
HONDA CBR 600 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA FIREBLADE 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1
BMW 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 848 EVO
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 929 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA F4I SPORT
APRILIA RSV 1000
HONDA CBR 600

Celk.čas

4:47.089
4:50.889
4:58.970
5:00.160
5:04.037
5:09.408
5:10.058
5:16.120
5:16.491
5:16.492
5:19.659
5:22.021
5:22.414
5:23.937
5:25.341
5:26.806
5:27.155
5:29.339
5:29.630
5:32.802
5:36.031
5:37.718
5:40.054
5:40.243
5:40.415
5:43.007
5:46.579
5:46.582
5:49.562
5:55.561
5:56.574
5:56.611
6:00.727
6:00.804
6:02.606
6:14.458
6:14.778

Kol

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Dif

3.800
11.881
13.071
16.948
22.319
22.969
29.031
29.402
29.403
32.570
34.932
35.325
36.848
38.252
39.717
40.066
42.250
42.541
45.713
48.942
50.629
52.965
53.154
53.326
55.918
59.490
59.493

1:02.473
1:08.472
1:09.485
1:09.522
1:13.638
1:13.715
1:15.517
1:27.369
1:27.689

N.čas

2:20.921
2:22.984
2:27.221
2:27.324
2:28.807
2:31.010
2:33.395
2:33.985
2:38.461
2:34.105
2:36.070
2:37.260
2:37.921
2:35.062
2:35.236
2:38.414
2:36.428
2:40.231
2:39.842
2:41.062
2:42.483
2:44.566
2:44.362
2:41.023
2:42.572
2:42.234
2:45.850
2:49.315
2:45.272
2:50.156
2:52.974
2:51.009
2:55.652
2:53.579
2:53.252
3:01.460
3:00.849

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.800

Prům.rychlost

135,278

N.čas kola

2:20.921

Km/h

137,796

Nejlepší kolo

189 - ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
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Kolo

1
2

(600) KAROL FRINDT
1
2

(146) IVANA STUPKOVÁ
1
2

(78) JOSEF SCHUMA
1
2

(92) ZDENĚK LUKEŠ
1
2

(527) DARIUSZ FERDA
1
2

(80) STANISLAV LINHART
1
2

(159) MARTIN VYHNALEK
1
2

(122) MARTIN MOTTL
1
2

(195) ROMAN DAVID

1
2

(212) LUMÍR HOLEČEK

1
2

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER

1
2

(179) RADIM PRINC

1
2

(293) STANISLAV BUZRLA
1

2

(119) JAKUB HEREJK
1

2

(192) TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
1

2

(915) DALIBOR HRBÁČ
1

2

Čas kola

2:36.428

2:40.231

2:39.842

2:41.062

2:42.483

2:44.566

2:44.362

2:41.023

2:42.572

2:42.234

2:45.850

2:49.315

2:45.272

2:50.156

2:52.974

2:51.009

2:55.652

Dif Denní čas

17:13:30.817
17:16:07.245

17:13:29.198
17:16:09.429

17:13:29.878
17:16:09.720

17:13:31.830
17:16:12.892

17:13:33.638
17:16:16.121

17:13:33.242
17:16:17.808

17:13:35.782
17:16:20.144

17:13:39.310
17:16:20.333

17:13:37.933
17:16:20.505

17:13:40.863
17:16:23.097

17:13:40.819
17:16:26.669

17:13:37.357
17:16:26.672

17:13:44.380
17:16:29.652

17:13:45.495

17:16:35.651

17:13:43.690

17:16:36.664

17:13:45.692

17:16:36.701

17:13:45.165

17:16:40.817

Kolo

(176) ŠÁRKA NĚMEČKOVÁ
1
2

(630) SLAWOMIR MYDLO
1
2

(137) MILAN HEREJK
1
2

(130) JAKUB HAVLÍK
1
2

Čas kola

2:53.579

2:53.252

3:01.460

3:00.849

Dif Denní čas

17:13:47.315
17:16:40.894

17:13:49.444
17:16:42.696

17:13:53.088
17:16:54.548

17:13:54.019
17:16:54.868

Kolo

(189) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1

2

(121) JOSEF GONDA
1
2

(319) JIŘÍ KOČÍ
1
2

(193) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1
2

(601) DAWID FRELICH
1
2

(531) DARIUSZ SOBCZAK
1
2

(34) RENÉ  HRUŠKA
1
2

(152) PAVEL STODOLOVSKÝ
1
2

(533) LUKASZ SZADOWSKI
1
2

(39) JIŘÍ LÍNEK
1
2

(41) SEBASTIAN NIPPER
1
2

(528) TOMASZ WAWRO

1
2

(156) PETR KARPÍŠEK

1
2

(515) MARCIN PLUCIENNICZAK

1
2

(954) LUKÁŠ KORBA

1
2

(525) LUKASZ HYNEK
1

2

(112) JAN TILLINGER

Čas kola

2:20.921

2:22.984

2:27.221

2:27.324

2:28.807

2:31.010

2:33.395

2:33.985

2:38.461

2:34.105

2:36.070

2:37.260

2:37.921

2:35.062

2:35.236

2:38.414

Dif Denní čas

17:13:06.258

17:15:27.179

17:13:07.995
17:15:30.979

17:13:11.839
17:15:39.060

17:13:12.926
17:15:40.250

17:13:15.320
17:15:44.127

17:13:18.488
17:15:49.498

17:13:16.753
17:15:50.148

17:13:22.225
17:15:56.210

17:13:18.120
17:15:56.581

17:13:22.477
17:15:56.582

17:13:23.679
17:15:59.749

17:13:24.851
17:16:02.111

17:13:24.583
17:16:02.504

17:13:28.965
17:16:04.027

17:13:30.195
17:16:05.431

17:13:28.482

17:16:06.896

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 17:40:11
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ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 17:10:40

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

8.5.2018 17:10


